
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 7 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 14, 2009

AMA Supercross

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

26 M. Byrne  1221.0381

60 B. Hepler  621.2032

100 J. Hansen  821.4423

651 D. McCoy  1221.4934

644 K. Partridge  721.6725

45 J. Thomas  1021.7336

129 V. McKiddie  821.7487

153 G. Crater  521.9118

130 K. Keylon  1022.1979

439 A. Metzler  922.37010

229 J. Loop  922.63111

586 D. Ewing  1522.83412

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

26 M. Byrne  613.6031

60 B. Hepler  1513.7142

100 J. Hansen  813.9663

651 D. McCoy  1214.7234

130 K. Keylon  714.9985

644 K. Partridge  1115.0306

229 J. Loop  1315.0327

153 G. Crater  915.0478

45 J. Thomas  615.0519

129 V. McKiddie  1215.10910

439 A. Metzler  515.32611

586 D. Ewing  716.05612

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 B. Hepler  1314.3861

26 M. Byrne  1214.4772

100 J. Hansen  1514.8483

651 D. McCoy  1014.8724

644 K. Partridge  814.9205

130 K. Keylon  1014.9416

129 V. McKiddie  1015.2597

153 G. Crater  1515.2638

45 J. Thomas  815.2639

229 J. Loop  1315.35010

439 A. Metzler  615.65611

586 D. Ewing  1516.08312
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